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FINAL SPONSOR & EXHIBITOR LIST 

AbTech Industries 

Booth 14  

Don Thompson, Technical Marketing 

4110 N Scottsdale Road, Ste 235 

Scottsdale, AZ 85251 

800-545-8999 

dthompson@abtechindustries.com 

 

ACF Environmental 

Booths 19 and 20  

Randy Thomas, South Regional Engineer 

1770 Lake Mary Blvd E, Ste 106 

Sanford, FL 32773 

321-604-0868 

rthomas@acfenv.com 

 

Advanced Drainage Systems 

Booth 6  

Ted Bickert, Engineered Product Manager 

115 N West Crown Point Road 

Winter Garden, FL 34787 

813-895-6856 

ted.bickert@ads-pipe.com 

 

Applied Sciences Consulting 

Tote-Bag Sponsor 

Elie Araj, President 

1000 Ashley Drive N, Ste 500 

Tampa, FL 33602 

813-228-0900 

earaj@appliedfl.com 

 

Atkins North America 

Pen Sponsor 

Daniel Parsons, Senior Project Manager 

4030 W Boy Scout Blvd, Ste 700 

Tampa, FL 33607 

813-281-4856 

daniel.parsons2@atkinsglobal.com 

 

Coastal Construction Products 

Booth 26  

Yon Hammel, Sales Manager 

3401 Philips Hwy 

Jacksonville, FL 32207 

904-237-5200 

yhammel@coastalone.com 

 

Container Systems & Equipment Company 

Booth 25  

Bill Young, President 

506 Bellevue Avenue 

Daytona Beach, FL 32114 

386-253-5555 

byoung@containersys.com 

 

Cribb Philbeck Weaver Group 

Booth 30  

Mike Brock, Controller 

1221 E Broadway Street, Ste 1031 

Oviedo, FL 32765 

813-906-2845 

mike.brock@cpwgengineering.com 

 

CULTEC 

Booth 5 and FSAEF Sponsor 

Jon Shell, Southeast Sales Manager 

PO Box 280 

Brookfield, CT 06804 

475-289-7108 

jshell@cultec.com 

 

DRMP 

Education Sponsor 

Lisa Greene, Marketing Mgr / Vice President 

941 Lake Baldwin Lane 

Orlando, FL 32814 

407-896-0594 

lgreene@drmp.com 

 



 

Florida Stormwater Association 

2019 Winter Conference 
 

 

FINAL SPONSOR & EXHIBITOR LIST 

Environmental Composites 

Booth 4  

Kevin Mcauliffe, Business Development 

4250 Lake Industrial Blvd 

Tavares, FL 32778 

352-343-3449 

kmcauliffe@eci1usa.com 

 

Environmental Conservation Solutions 

Booth 15  

James Shumsky, District Sales Manager 

PO Box 607356 

Orlando, FL 32860 

407-713-7839 

jim.shumsky@ecs-water.com 

 

Ferguson Waterworks 

Booths 12 and 13  

Eric Smith, Business Development 

1470 Bobby Lee Point 

Sanford, FL 32771 

407-276-2607 

eric.smith@ferguson.com 

 

Filtrexx 

Booth 9  

Greg Dixon, Business Development 

61 N Massillon Road, Ste E 

Akron, OH 44333 

612-357-0913 

teele.schneider@filtrexx.com 

 

Flatwoods Consulting Group 

Booth 8  

Eesa Ali, Senior Water Resource Analyst 

8306 Laurel Fair Circle, Ste 120 

Tampa, FL 33610 

813-600-5747 

eali@flatwoodsconsulting.com 

 

Forterra 

Booth 22  

Ed Coccari, Eastern Regional Sales Director 

1285 Lucerne Loop Road NE 

Winter Haven, FL 33881 

813-465-1855 

ed.coccari@forterrabp.com 

 

GeoEnvironmental 

Booth 3  

Robert Arello, President 

1551 Global Court 

Sarasota FL, FL 34231 

941-371-9858 

bob@geoenviro.net 

 

Geosyntec Consultants 

Education Sponsor 

Mark Ellard, Senior Principal 

1511 State Road 434 E, Ste 1005 

Winter Springs, FL 32708 

407-321-7030 

mellard@geosyntec.com 

GETSCO 

Booth 17  

John Parrish, Sales Manager 

10791 Finch Avenue E 

Middlesex, NC 27557 

252-289-7418 

jparrish@getsco.net 

 

Granite Inliner 

Booth 18  

John Sunderman, Business Development 

2531 Jewett Lane 

Sanford, FL 32771 

407-472-0014 

john.sunderman@gcinc.com 
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FINAL SPONSOR & EXHIBITOR LIST 

Hyatt Survey Services 

Booth 24  

Russell Hyatt, Vice President 

2012 Lena Road 

Bradenton, FL 34211 

941-748-4693 

russell@hyattsurvey.com 

 

Hydro International 

Booth 2 and Education Sponsor 

Susan McNamee, Regional Sales Manager 

4227 Mallard Creek Trail SW 

Palm City, FL 34990 

772-919-5248 

smcnamee@hydro-int.com 

 

Johnson, Mirmiran & Thompson 

Education Sponsor 

Derek Doughty, Sr. Water Resources Engineer 

2000 E 11th Avenue, Ste 300 

Tampa, FL 33605 

813-868-6185 

ddoughty@jmt.com 

 

Mead & Hunt 

Education Sponsor 

Andrew Giannini, Project Manager 

4401 Eastport Pkwy 

Port Orange, FL 32127 

386-761-6810 

andrew.giannini@meadhunt.com 

 

Neenah Foundry Company 

Booth 16 and Education Sponsor 

Paul Bowes, Sales Representative 

701 42nd Street NW 

Winter Haven, FL 33884 

813-895-1510 

paul.bowes@neenahenterprises.com 

 

Oldcastle - Belgard 

Booth 11  

James Bellamy, Commercial Specification Rep 

3933 13th Way NE 

St. Petersburg, FL 33703 

615-714-1456 

james.bellamy@oldcastle.com 

 

PSD Software 

Booth 29 and FSAEF Sponsor 

Kelly Ball, Senior Consultant 

3855 Shallowford Road, Ste 325 

Marietta, GA 30062 

770-594-0060 

kball@hiperweb.com 

 

R. H. Moore & Associates 

Booth 7  

Larry Larson, Vice President 

7834 Depot Lane 

Tampa, FL 33637 

813-988-0200 

larry@rhmooreassociates.com 

 

Red Valve 

Booth 27  

Alex Gordon, Regional Sales Manager SE 

600 N Bell Avenue 

Carnegie, PA 15106 

412-279-0044 ext 230 

agordon@redvalve.com 

 

Redi-Rock International 

Booth 23  

Emma Cannon, Events & Training Analyst 

6328 Ferry Avenue 

Charlevoix, MI 49720 

231-489-7811 

ecannon@redi-rock.com 
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FINAL SPONSOR & EXHIBITOR LIST 

SNT/HydroBlox 

Booth 28  

Gary Plezia, President 

1027 Pathfinder Way, Ste 110 

Rockledge, FL 32955 

954-587-3530 

gary@sntrk.com 

 

SOX Erosion Solutions 

Booth 10 and Lanyard Sponsor 

Brian Fischer, Managing Partner 

950 Peninsula Corporate Circle, Ste 3018 

Boca Raton, FL 33487 

561-501-0057 

brian@soxerosion.com 

 

Vortex Companies 

Booth 21  

Casey Morgan, Sr. Business Development Mgr 

1211 E Kennedy Blvd 

Tampa, FL 33602 

518-859-6323 

casey.morgan@vortexcompanies.com 

 

Xylem Analytics 

Booth 1  

John Troutt, Regional Sales Representative 

9843 18th Street N, Ste 1200 

St. Petersburg, FL 33716 

727-200-4687 

john.troutt@xyleminc.com 

 

  

  

  

  

 


